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axial-compensated nut

LSNUT-AEAC-UECB
Rev Description Date Name

DRN
CHKD
APVD

Datum Name
2020/9/29
2020/9/29

X T
GYQ

General
tolerances

 ISO 2768-m

Work piece
edges

DIN 6784
Material:  POM

Scale: 5:1

Surface:

Spring

13 - 0,5
2+

6 - 0,5
2+

3,18

n22,23

9,
2

Ø

Thread code: UECB

0.3x45°

0.3x45°

Spring data
Test length L1(mm)[in] 6.07 [0.24]

Force at L1(N)[lb] 9.71 [2.18]
Spring rate(N/mm)[lb/in] 1.191 [6.801]

n15
,24

n3
,2

3-

12
0°

3-

Thread code:UECB
Thread type ACME

Major diameter(mm) 3.759...4.044
Minor diameter(mm) 2.504...2.631

Lead 2
Pitch 1
Starts 2


